Panasonic 32" HD Television (TH-32M402N)
Model No: PN-TH-32M402N
Price:
Rs. 69,499
Warranty:
3 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
3 Year Manufacturer Warranty.
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: HD LED TV
Screen Size: 32"
Display Type: LED
Display Resolution: 1366 X 768
Viewing Angle: R/L 178 (Min.), U/D 178 (Min.)
Brightness: 260nits (Typ)
Noise Reduction: Yes
Design - Frame Colour: Black
Design - Stand Design: Glossy Black Slim Design
Picture (Processing) - Picture Modes: Standard,Dynamic,Movie,Sport,Personal
Picture (Processing) - HDR (High Dynamic Range) Compatibility: 2K HDR
Picture (Processing) - Picture Processor: Vivid Digital Pro
Sound (Speakers / Amplifier) - Speaker Type: 16W Speaker / Dolby Audio
Sound (Speakers / Amplifier) - Audio Power Output: 16W
Sound (Processing) - Sound Modes: Standard/Sport/Movie/Music
Sound (Processing) - Dolby Audio Format Dupport: Dolby Digital Plus
Sound (Processing) - DTS Audio Format Support: Dolby Digital Plus
Software - Text Input Language: English
Inputs: HDMI : 2 / PC AUDIO : 1 / RF : 1 / Y IN + PB + PR : 1 / AV IN + AV L IN + AV
R IN : 1 / USB : 1
Memory Card / USB Support: USB 2.0
Remote Control: Yes
Built-In Tuner - TV System (Analog): RF System ATV
Dimensions: Without Stand 728.8 * 74.3 * 428.9mm / Set Thickness : 74.3mm / Bezel :
Top/Left/Right 12mm, Bottom 17.8mm
Date: 2025-07-31 11:17